
Highlighted in red = either not fielding a team or playing a non area schedule 

Division/ Area School Coaches Name Coaches Email 
1A-4A Area 1 Bremen Whitt Brown whitt.brown@bremencs.com
1A-4A Area 1 Darlington Mallory Collier mcollier@darlingtonschool.org
1A-4A Area 1 Mt. Paran Erika Redfearn Eredfearn@mtparanschool.com
1A-4A Area 1 NC Christian Geoff Resnik Resnikgeoff@yahoo.com
1A-4A Area 1 Walker Avery McCleskey girlslax@thewalkerschool.org
1A-4A Area 2 North  Oconee Brady Jackson Bjackson@oconeeschools.org
1A-4A Area 2 Oconee Emily Clark eclark@oconeeschools.org
1A-4A Area 2 Secinger Rachel Fowler Rachel.Fowler@gcpsk12.org
1A-4A Area 2 Wesleyan Ame Conley AConley@wesleyanschool.org 
1A-4A Area 3 Fayette Co. Jeff Angelo angelo.jeff@fcboe.org
1A-4A Area 3 Starr's Mill Tony Kluemper kluemper.tony@fcboe.org
1A-4A Area 3 Trinity Christ. Kayla Freund kayla.freund@tcslions.org

1A-4A Area 3 Whitewater Grace Phillips phillips.grace@fcboe.org
1A-4A Area 4 ELCA Scott King scott.king@eagleslanding.org
1A-4A Area 4 Lovett Ryan Randolph ryan.randolph@lovett.org
1A-4A Area 4 Pace Academy Kelsea Lowe Kelsea.Lowe@paceacademy.org
1A-4A Area 5 East Forsyth Abbey Smith Absmith@forsyth.k12.ga.us
1A-4A Area 5 Fellowship Christ. Tracy Morgan trainforthegame@gmail.com
1A-4A Area 5 Kings Ridge Kaitlyn Miller kaitlyn.miller@kingsridgecs.org
1A-4A Area 5 Mt. Bethel Greg Hall Greg.hall@mtbethelchristain.org
1A-4A Area 5 Mt. Pisgah Emily Stearns estearns@mountpisgahschool.org
1A-4A Area 6 Columbus (G) Kirsten Schwarting Schwarting.kirsten.a@muscogee.k12.ga.us
1A-4A Area 6 McDonough (G) Lorenzo Bryson lorenzo.bryson@henry.k12.ga.us
1A-4A Area 7 Druid Hills Jacob Bornstein Jacob_bornstein@dekalbschoolga.org
1A-4A Area 7 Holy Innocents Brittnee Devries brittnee.devries@hies.org
1A-4A Area 7 SW DeKalb Kathleen Richey-Walton Kathleen_M_Walton@dekalbschoolsga.org
1A-4A Area 7 Westminster Katie Trainor Katietrainor@westminster.net

1A-4A Area 8 Savannah Christ. Julie Jones Jjones@savcps.com
5A-6A Area 1 Dunwoody Montez Swinney montezswinney@gmail.com

5A-6A Area 1 Lakeside, DK Natalie_Rodriguez-hernand@dekalbschoolsga.org
5A-6A Area 1 Marist Sean Dever DeverS@marist.com
5A-6A Area 1 N. Atlanta Sydney Haag sydney.haag@atlanta.k12.ga.us
5A-6A Area 1 North Springs Jessica Perschka perschkaj@fultonschools.org
5A-6A Area 1 South Cobb William Jones William.Jones@cobbk12.org
5A-6A Area 1 St. Pius X Jeff Buckalew jbuckalew@spx.org
5A-6A Area 2 Allatoona Nikolas Fleming Nikolas.Fleming@cobbk12.org
5A-6A Area 2 Kell Marybeth Stier Mary.Stier@cobbk12.org
5A-6A Area 2 Lassiter Angela Brunner lassiterlax@gmail.com
5A-6A Area 2 Pope Micah Mitchell William.mitchell@cobbk12.org
5A-6A Area 2 Riverwood Skyler Wagner Ricsgirlslacrosse@gmail.com
5A-6A Area 2 Sprayberry Marta barbosa marta.barbosa@cobbk12.org
5A-6A Area 3 Alpharetta Karen Allen allenk2@fultonschools.org
5A-6A Area 3 E. Paulding Erin Kenely ekenely@paulding.k12.ga.us
5A-6A Area 3 Lanier Hannah Gray Hannah.Gray@gcpsk12.org
5A-6A Area 3 N. Forsyth Emily Dejiacomo edejiacomo@forsyth.k12.ga.us
5A-6A Area 4 Creekview Savannah Porter- Assistant Coach- Schedulingsavannah.porter@cherokeek12.net
5A-6A Area 4 Dalton Ben Taylor ben.taylor@dalton.k12.ga.us
5A-6A Area 4 Etowah Peyton Smith peyton.smith@cherokeek12.net

5A-6A Area 4 River Ridge Cecil Phillips Cecil.Phillips@cherokeek12.net
5A-6A Area 4 Sequoyah Jess Beck brent.budde@cherokeek12.net
5A-6A Area 4 Woodstock Peter Logan peter.logan@cherokeek12.net
5A-6A Area 5 Blessed Trinity Christy Sheahan csheahan@btcatholic.org
5A-6A Area 5 Cambridge Pam Masinko masinko@fultonschools.org
5A-6A Area 5 Centennial Trey Towery trey.towery@gmail.com
5A-6A Area 5 Chattahoochee Shawn Cavanaugh Cavanaugh@fultonschools.org
5A-6A Area 5 John's Creek Stephanie Mathewson Stephmath510@gmail.com
5A-6A Area 5 Roswell Travis Carr carrtravis@fultonschools.org
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5A-6A Area 6 Decatur Alex Powers apowers@csdecatur.net
5A-6A Area 6 GAC Andrea Braun coachandreabraun@gmail.com 
5A-6A Area 6 Midtown Martha Jones mnjones@atlanta.k12.ga.us
5A-6A Area 6 Northview Roy royteresa120@gmail.com
5A-6A Area 6 Woodward Kate Armstrong kathryn.armstrong@woodward.edu
5A-6A Area 7 Effingham Co. Amber Roe aroe@effingham.k12.ga.us
5A-6A Area 7 Evans Stephanie Basinger stephanie.basinger@ccboe.net
5A-6A Area 7 Greenbrier Alison Kelley alison.kelley@ccboe.net
5A-6A Area 7 Grovetown Susanmarie Harden susanmarie.harden@ccboe.net
5A-6A Area 7 Lakeside, EV Norm Cox Norman.Cox@CCBOE.net
5A-6A Area 7 Richmond Hill Megan McDonough mmcdonough@bryan.k12.ga.us
5A-6A Area 8 Dutchtown Bianca Usher bianca.usher@henry.k12.ga.us
5A-6A Area 8 Eagles Landing (G) James Thomas james.thomas@henry.k12.ga.us
5A-6A Area 8 Mcintosh Dustin Fowler fowler.dustin@fcboe.org
5A-6A Area 8 Newnan Jake Oldham jacob.oldham@cowetaschools.net
5A-6A Area 8 Northgate Robert Skinner robert.skinner@cowetaschools.net
5A-6A Area 8 Ola Amanda Gosart amanda.gosart@henry.k12.ga.us
5A-6A Area 8 Union Grove Charles Stevens Charles.Stevens@henry.k12.ga.us
7A Area 1 Archer archertigerglax@gmail.com

7A Area 1 Brookwood
7A Area 1 Collins Hill Lou Schreckenberger louis.schreckenberger@gcpsk12.org 
7A Area 1 Dacula Vincent Manna vincent.manna@gcpsk12.org
7A Area 1 Duluth Abby Booth Abigail.Booth@gcpsk12.org
7A Area 1 Grayson Aleah Lillie Aleah.lillie@gcpssk12.org
7A Area 1 Mountain View Heather Brindle heather.brindle@gcpsk12.org
7A Area 1 Norcross Donald Pradus pardusd@bellsouth.net
7A Area 1 Parkview Stephanie Schenkel stephanie.schenkel@gcpsk12.org
7A Area 1 S. Gwinnett
7A Area 2 Campbell Alexa Decristofaro alexa.decristofaro@cobbk12.org
7A Area 2 Cherokee Keith Whitaker Keith.Whitaker@cherokeek12.net 
7A Area 2 Kennesaw Mtn. Clayton Haywood Clayton.haywood@cobbk12.org
7A Area 2 Marietta Kate Copeland kcopeland@marietta-city.k12.ga.us
7A Area 2 N. Paulding Kristy Carter Kcarter@paulding.k12.ga.us
7A Area 2 North Cobb Mary Fahey Mary.fahey@cobbk12.org
7A Area 2 Walton Joanna Kay joanna.kay@cobbk12.org
7A Area 2 Wheeler Joel Howell joel.howell@cobbk12.org
7A Area 3 Carrollton Becky Benefield Rebecca.benefield@carrolltoncityschools.net
7A Area 3 E. Coweta Hunter Ingram christian.ingram@cowetaschools.net
7A Area 3 Harrison Molly Erdle Molly.erdle@gmail.com
7A Area 3 Hillgrove Keon Humphries Keon.Humphries@cobbk12.org
7A Area 3 McEachern Patrick Lynch patrick.lynch@cobbk12.org

7A Area 4 Buford Paul Hennelly paul.hennelly@bufordcityschools.org 
7A Area 4 Denmark Leigh Anne Turner F39976@forsyth.k12.ga.us

7A Area 4 Forstyh Central New? f39920@forsyth.k12.ga.us
7A Area 4 Lambert Travis Church tchurch@forsyth.k12.ga.us

7A Area 4 Mill Creek Gina White gina.white@gcpsk12.org
7A Area 4 Milton Tim Godby Godby@fultonschools.org
7A Area 4 N. Gwinnett Joe Pepitone joe.pepitone@gcpsk12.org
7A Area 4 Peachtree Ridge Jessi Alderdice Jessi.Alderdice@gcpsk12.org
7A Area 4 S. Forsyth Jenna Kasmarik Coachjennakaz@gmail.com
7A Area 4 W. Forsyth John Kiefer- Head jkiefer@forsyth.k12.ga.us
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